© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Data sheet
Cisco ASR 920 Series Aggregation Services
Class B Timing Compliance Routers
The Cisco® ASR 920 Series Aggregation Services Class B Timing Compliance Router
is a full-featured converged access platform, positioned as a Carrier Ethernet
aggregation platform for business services or as a CSR/Small Aggregation platform
for the Mobile Backhaul for 5G markets. These 5G ready routers meet ITU G.8273.2

● ITU-T G.781
● ITU-T G.813
● ITU-T G.823
● ITU-T G.824
● ITU-T G.8261/Y.1361
● ITU-T G.8262
● ITU-T G.8264
● IEEE1588-2008
1
 Notable exceptions: Fans do not have filters, and all cabling is provided through the front panel
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 7 of 8
Ordering information
Table 5. Ordering information
Part Number Description
Cisco ASR 920
ASR-920-12SZ-D Cisco ASR 920 Series - 12 x 1/10GE SFP, DC Model
ASR-920-12SZ-A Cisco ASR920 Series - 12 x 1/10 GE SFP, AC Model
ASR-920-20SZ-M Cisco ASR920 Series - 20GE SFP, 4Cu and 4-10GE: Modular PSU
ASR-920-CM-GNSS Cisco ASR 920 GNSS Pluggable Module
Licenses
ASR920-S-M IOS XE, Metro Access Package
ASR920-S-I IOS XE, Metro IP Access Package
ASR920-S-A IOS XE, Adv Metro IP Access Package
ASR920-1588 ASR 920 IEEE 1588-2008 BC/MC License
ASR920-10G-2-B Cisco ASR 920 Series - 2 ports 10GE license for ClassB ASR920
 S-ASR920-10G-2-B Cisco ASR 920 Series - 2 ports 10GE license for ClassB ASR920 (Smart License)
Accessories
For Product ID ASR-920-12SZ-A, ASR-920-12SZ-D
A920-RCKMT-19-HA EIA 19in Rack mount Option for ClassB Cisco ASR 920, AC
A920-RCKMT-19-HD EIA 19in Rack mount Option for ClassB Cisco ASR 920, DC
A920-CBL-BRKT-H Cable Bracket for non ETSI rackmounts for ClassB ASR 920
A920-RCKMT-23-HA EIA 23in Rack mount Option for ClassB Cisco ASR 920, AC
A920-RCKMT-23-HD EIA 23in Rack mount Option for ClassB Cisco ASR 920, DC
A920-RCKMT-ETSI-HA ETSI Rack mount Option for ClassB Cisco ASR 920, AC
A920-RCKMT-ETSI-HD ETSI Rack mount Option for ClassB Cisco ASR 920, DC
A900-CONS-KIT-U ASR 900 USB Console Cabling Kit
A920-WALLMT-H Wall Mount Option for ClassB Cisco ASR 920
For Product ID ASR-920-20SZ-M
A920-RCKMT-ETSI ETSI Rack mount Option for Cisco ASR 920
A920-RCKMT-19 EIA 19in Rack mount Option for Cisco ASR 920
A920-RCKMT-23-H EIA 23in Rack mount Option for Class B Cisco ASR920, modular
A920-CBL-GUIDE Cable Guide
A920-CBL-BRKT Cable Bracket (Non-ETSI)
A920-CBL-BRKT-E Cable Bracket (ETSI)
A900-CONS-KIT-U ASR 900 USB Console Cabling Kit
A900-CONS-KIT-S ASR 900 Serial Console Cabling Kit
Warranty information
Find warranty information on Cisco.com at the Product Warranties page.